
2024-2025
FOOTBALL
DIVISION IV
DISTRICT 1

FIRST TEAM
OFFENSE
LINEMEN

1 Misael Raul Angeles   12   First Baptist Academy-Dallas
2 Jared Alexander Castillo   11   First Baptist Academy-Dallas
3 Lee Allan Pahmiyer   12   Live Oak Classical School-Waco
4 John Dill   12   Sacred Heart-Muenster
5 Kore Denali Thomas   11   First Baptist Academy-Dallas

QUARTERBACK
1 Colton Wilson   12   Live Oak Classical School-Waco

BACKS
1 Mark A Rayson   12   First Baptist Academy-Dallas
2 Jon Lardizabal   11   Mercy Culture Preparatory-Fort Worth
3 Nathaniel Williams   12   Temple Christian School-Fort Worth
4 Nolan  Schilling   11   Sacred Heart-Muenster

RECEIVERS
1 Bradlee Kurtis Mays   12   First Baptist Academy-Dallas
2 Kaleb Christian Mitchell   12   First Baptist Academy-Dallas
3 Amadeo Villa   12   Sacred Heart-Muenster
4 Tristan Wilson   12   Live Oak Classical School-Waco

TIGHT END
1 Nils Holgersson   12   Live Oak Classical School-Waco

ATHLETE
1 Quincy Nathaniel Rheams   12   First Baptist Academy-Dallas

KICKER
1 Ethan  Hale   12   First Baptist Academy-Dallas



2024-2025
FOOTBALL
DIVISION IV
DISTRICT 1
SECOND TEAM

OFFENSE
LINEMEN

1 William Roberts   11   Temple Christian School-Fort Worth
2 Julius Owens   11   Mercy Culture Preparatory-Fort Worth
3 Jackson Paul Batista   12   First Baptist Academy-Dallas
4 David Fuller   12   Live Oak Classical School-Waco
5 Marcus Schilling   11   Sacred Heart-Muenster

QUARTERBACK
1 Dylan Jones   11   First Baptist Academy-Dallas

BACKS
1 Tristan Wachsmann   11   Live Oak Classical School-Waco
2 Thomas  Bradley   12   Bishop Reicher Catholic High School-Waco
3 Zade Darter   12   Temple Christian School-Fort Worth
4 Jonah Robert Murphy   9   First Baptist Academy-Dallas

RECEIVERS
1 Cade Cortina   12   Mercy Culture Preparatory-Fort Worth
2 Zykhius  Wapskineh   10   First Baptist Academy-Dallas
3 Vince Gann   12   Live Oak Classical School-Waco
4 Hadden  Sprouse   12   Sacred Heart-Muenster

TIGHT END
1 Benjamin Utley   11   Mercy Culture Preparatory-Fort Worth

ATHLETE
1 Georgios Anagnostis   10   First Baptist Academy-Dallas

KICKER
1 Alexander Riggs Davidson   12   Live Oak Classical School-Waco



2024-2025
FOOTBALL
DIVISION IV
DISTRICT 1

HONORABLE MENTION
OFFENSE
LINEMEN

1 Josiah Camp Pugh   11   First Baptist Academy-Dallas
2 Jacob  Hess   11   Sacred Heart-Muenster
3 Parker Trenda   12   Mercy Culture Preparatory-Fort Worth
4 Vance Loveless   12   Temple Christian School-Fort Worth
5 Houston Tucker   10   Bishop Reicher Catholic High School-Waco

QUARTERBACK
1 Clayton Bezner   11   Sacred Heart-Muenster

BACKS
1 Benjamin Sicking   10   Sacred Heart-Muenster
2 Braden Raybuck   10   Mercy Culture Preparatory-Fort Worth
3 Jaxon Florey   12   Temple Christian School-Fort Worth
4 John  Condon   10   Bishop Reicher Catholic High School-Waco

RECEIVERS
1 Armani Rigoberto Zamora   12   First Baptist Academy-Dallas
2 Nathan Norwood   12   Mercy Culture Preparatory-Fort Worth
3 Lincoln Schleif   10   First Baptist Academy-Dallas
4 Walker Hughes   9   Mercy Culture Preparatory-Fort Worth

TIGHT END
1 Edward Proctor   11   First Baptist Academy-Dallas

ATHLETE
1 Joseph Waldo   12   Temple Christian School-Fort Worth

KICKER
1 Clayton Bezner   11   Sacred Heart-Muenster



2024-2025
FOOTBALL
DIVISION IV
DISTRICT 1

FIRST TEAM
DEFENSE
LINEMEN

1 Kore Denali Thomas   11   First Baptist Academy-Dallas
2 Jacob Wachsmann   11   Live Oak Classical School-Waco
3 Josiah Camp Pugh   11   First Baptist Academy-Dallas
4 Braden Raybuck   10   Mercy Culture Preparatory-Fort Worth
5 Lee Allan Pahmiyer   12   Live Oak Classical School-Waco

LINEBACKERS
1 Georgios Anagnostis   10   First Baptist Academy-Dallas
2 Joseph Michael Martinez   11   First Baptist Academy-Dallas
3 Vince Gann   12   Live Oak Classical School-Waco
4 Nathaniel Williams   12   Temple Christian School-Fort Worth
5 Walker Hughes   9   Mercy Culture Preparatory-Fort Worth

SECONDARY
1 Mark A Rayson   12   First Baptist Academy-Dallas
2 Micah James Foster   11   First Baptist Academy-Dallas
3 Kameron  Knabe   12   Sacred Heart-Muenster
4 Colton Wilson   12   Live Oak Classical School-Waco
5 Hardin Timothy Brown   11   First Baptist Academy-Dallas

PUNTER
1 Clayton Bezner   11   Sacred Heart-Muenster



2024-2025
FOOTBALL
DIVISION IV
DISTRICT 1
SECOND TEAM

DEFENSE
LINEMEN

1 Quincy Nathaniel Rheams   12   First Baptist Academy-Dallas
2 Luke Felderhoff   12   Sacred Heart-Muenster
3 William Roberts   11   Temple Christian School-Fort Worth
4 Mark Gutierrez   11   First Baptist Academy-Dallas
5 Jacob  Hess   11   Sacred Heart-Muenster

LINEBACKERS
1 Jaeden McNamara   11   Live Oak Classical School-Waco
2 Kaden Blanton   11   Sacred Heart-Muenster
3 Jackson Paul Batista   12   First Baptist Academy-Dallas
4 John Dill   12   Sacred Heart-Muenster
5 Aden Maldonado   11   Mercy Culture Preparatory-Fort Worth

SECONDARY
1 Cade Cortina   12   Mercy Culture Preparatory-Fort Worth
2 Tucker Brown  10   First Baptist Academy-Dallas
3 Clayton Bezner   11   Sacred Heart-Muenster
4 Sawyer Hillman   10   Live Oak Classical School-Waco
5 Jon Lardizabal   11   Mercy Culture Preparatory-Fort Worth

PUNTER
1 Benjamin Utley   11   Mercy Culture Preparatory-Fort Worth



2024-2025
FOOTBALL
DIVISION IV
DISTRICT 1

HONORABLE MENTION
DEFENSE
LINEMEN

1 Isaiah Scott Bridger   12   First Baptist Academy-Dallas
2 Colby  Hess   12   Sacred Heart-Muenster
3 Jude Michalski   11   Mercy Culture Preparatory-Fort Worth
4 Benjamin Sanchez   12   Temple Christian School-Fort Worth
5 Houston Tucker   10   Bishop Reicher Catholic High School-Waco

LINEBACKERS
1 Jonah Robert Murphy   9   First Baptist Academy-Dallas
2 Cole Michael Peters   12   Live Oak Classical School-Waco
3 Julius Owens   11   Mercy Culture Preparatory-Fort Worth
4 Ethan Rife   12   Temple Christian School-Fort Worth
5 Paxton  Ready   10   Bishop Reicher Catholic High School-Waco

SECONDARY
1 Luke Thomas Jackson   12   First Baptist Academy-Dallas
2 Alex Thompson   10   Live Oak Classical School-Waco
3 Amadeo Villa   12   Sacred Heart-Muenster
4 Joseph Waldo   12   Temple Christian School-Fort Worth
5 Nathan Norwood   12   Mercy Culture Preparatory-Fort Worth

PUNTER
1 Jaxon Florey   12   Temple Christian School-Fort Worth



2024-2025
FOOTBALL
DIVISION IV
DISTRICT 2

FIRST TEAM
OFFENSE
LINEMEN

1 Benjamin Tillery   12   Brazos Christian School-Bryan
2 Gabriel George Logsdon   12   Central Texas Christian School-Temple
3 Lance Barton   12   Sacred Heart Catholic School-Hallettsville
4 Brodey Biehunko   11   St. Paul Catholic School-Shiner
5 Grant Boehm   11   Brazos Christian School-Bryan

QUARTERBACK
1 Cooper Murr   10   Brazos Christian School-Bryan

BACKS
1 Samuel Perez   11   St. Paul Catholic School-Shiner
2 Austin Evans   11   Central Texas Christian School-Temple
3 Clayton Haas   11   Sacred Heart Catholic School-Hallettsville
4 Coulter Lee Ragsdale   10   Central Texas Christian School-Temple

RECEIVERS
1 Jackson Caffey   12   Brazos Christian School-Bryan
2 Hudson Kutac   12   Sacred Heart Catholic School-Hallettsville
3 Rhett E Humphrey   11   Central Texas Christian School-Temple
4 Princeton W Schneider   10   Central Texas Christian School-Temple

TIGHT END
1 Ike Klimchuk   11   Central Texas Christian School-Temple

ATHLETE
1 Truett Goodyk   12   Brazos Christian School-Bryan

KICKER
1 Samuel Seabolt   10   Brazos Christian School-Bryan



2024-2025
FOOTBALL
DIVISION IV
DISTRICT 2
SECOND TEAM

OFFENSE
LINEMEN

1 Micah Davila   12   Rosehill Christian School-Tomball
2 Liam Ralston   11   Central Texas Christian School-Temple
3 Ty Urban   10   Brazos Christian School-Bryan
4 Luke Anthony Baird   11   Central Texas Christian School-Temple
5 Bowen Hawkins   11   Sacred Heart Catholic School-Hallettsville

QUARTERBACK
1 Andrew Steffek   12   Sacred Heart Catholic School-Hallettsville

BACKS
1 Benjamin Moore   10   Rosehill Christian School-Tomball
2 Riley Haas   12   Sacred Heart Catholic School-Hallettsville
3 Franklin Collins   12   St. Paul Catholic School-Shiner
4 Joshua  DeRamus   11   Covenant Christian School-Conroe

RECEIVERS
1 Isaiah Perkins   12   Brazos Christian School-Bryan
2 Evan T Allerkamp   12   Central Texas Christian School-Temple
3 Andrew Nunez   10   St. Paul Catholic School-Shiner
4 Brady  McDaniel   10   Covenant Christian School-Conroe

TIGHT END
1 Marcus Seger   12   Sacred Heart Catholic School-Hallettsville

1 Loyal Jude Morris   12   Central Texas Christian School-Temple
KICKER

1 Rhett E Humphrey   11   Central Texas Christian School-Temple



2024-2025
FOOTBALL
DIVISION IV
DISTRICT 2

HONORABLE MENTION
OFFENSE
LINEMEN

1 Sean  Matthews   11   Covenant Christian School-Conroe
2 Daniel Hartman   9   Rosehill Christian School-Tomball
3 Hunter Travis Evans   10   Central Texas Christian School-Temple
4 Gage Anders   12   St. Paul Catholic School-Shiner
5 Sam Bludau   12   Sacred Heart Catholic School-Hallettsville

QUARTERBACK
1 Cooper B Smith   11   Central Texas Christian School-Temple

BACKS
1 Keaton  Campbell   12   Covenant Christian School-Conroe
2 Reed Jackson   10   Brazos Christian School-Bryan
3 Matthew Peyton   11   Rosehill Christian School-Tomball
4 Aaron Alexander   10   Rosehill Christian School-Tomball

RECEIVERS
1 Caleb Davila   10   Rosehill Christian School-Tomball
2 Micah Saxe   11   Brazos Christian School-Bryan
3 Walker Wood   10   Covenant Christian School-Conroe
4 Brennan Kaiser   9   Sacred Heart Catholic School-Hallettsville

TIGHT END
1 Weston Hurst   11   Rosehill Christian School-Tomball

ATHLETE
1 Preston  Van House   11   Covenant Christian School-Conroe

KICKER
1 Andrew Steffek   12   Sacred Heart Catholic School-Hallettsville



2024-2025
FOOTBALL
DIVISION IV
DISTRICT 2

FIRST TEAM
DEFENSE
LINEMEN

1 Loyal Jude Morris   12   Central Texas Christian School-Temple
2 Brody Garner   12   Brazos Christian School-Bryan
3 Hunter Travis Evans   10   Central Texas Christian School-Temple
4 Lance Barton   12   Sacred Heart Catholic School-Hallettsville
5 Micah Davila   12   Rosehill Christian School-Tomball

LINEBACKERS
1 Ike Klimchuk   11   Central Texas Christian School-Temple
2 Ty Urban   10   Brazos Christian School-Bryan
3 Joshua Terry   12   Sacred Heart Catholic School-Hallettsville
4 Jackson Seibert   12   St. Paul Catholic School-Shiner
5 Gabriel George Logsdon   12   Central Texas Christian School-Temple

SECONDARY
1 Reed Jackson   10   Brazos Christian School-Bryan
2 Evan T Allerkamp   12   Central Texas Christian School-Temple
3 Hudson Kutac   12   Sacred Heart Catholic School-Hallettsville
4 Isaiah Perkins   12   Brazos Christian School-Bryan
5 Rhett E Humphrey   11   Central Texas Christian School-Temple

PUNTER
1 Samuel Seabolt   10   Brazos Christian School-Bryan



2024-2025
FOOTBALL
DIVISION IV
DISTRICT 2
SECOND TEAM

DEFENSE
LINEMEN

1 Grant Boehm   11   Brazos Christian School-Bryan
2 Benjamin Tillery   12   Brazos Christian School-Bryan
3 Brodey Biehunko   11   St. Paul Catholic School-Shiner
4 Austin Evans   11   Central Texas Christian School-Temple
5 Nicolas C Istre   10   Central Texas Christian School-Temple

LINEBACKERS
1 Truett Goodyk   12   Brazos Christian School-Bryan
2 Samuel Perez   11   St. Paul Catholic School-Shiner
3 Jake Shaddox   12   Brazos Christian School-Bryan
4 Coulter Lee Ragsdale   10   Central Texas Christian School-Temple
5 Keaton  Kilgo   12   Covenant Christian School-Conroe

SECONDARY
1 Joshua  DeRamus   11   Covenant Christian School-Conroe
2 Evan Cassels   10   Rosehill Christian School-Tomball
3 Jackson Caffey   12   Brazos Christian School-Bryan
4 Jack Ehrig   10   St. Paul Catholic School-Shiner
5 Gage Jelke   10   Rosehill Christian School-Tomball

PUNTER
1 Jackson Seibert   12   St. Paul Catholic School-Shiner



2024-2025
FOOTBALL
DIVISION IV
DISTRICT 2

HONORABLE MENTION
DEFENSE
LINEMEN

1 Kellen Mechura   12   Sacred Heart Catholic School-Hallettsville
2 Emerson Harvey   11   Sacred Heart Catholic School-Hallettsville
3 Gage Anders   12   St. Paul Catholic School-Shiner
4 Ezekiel Basquez   11   St. Paul Catholic School-Shiner
5 Bo Smith   10   Rosehill Christian School-Tomball

LINEBACKERS
1 Jacob LaRovere   11   Rosehill Christian School-Tomball
2 Ty Noska   11   Sacred Heart Catholic School-Hallettsville
3 Layne Sevcik   10   Sacred Heart Catholic School-Hallettsville
4 Landon Henderson   9   Rosehill Christian School-Tomball
5 John Williams   10   Brazos Christian School-Bryan

SECONDARY
1 Slaton Caffey   10   Brazos Christian School-Bryan
2 Hudson Burk   10   Rosehill Christian School-Tomball
3 Riley Haas   12   Sacred Heart Catholic School-Hallettsville
4 Franklin Collins   12   St. Paul Catholic School-Shiner
5 Clayton Haas   11   Sacred Heart Catholic School-Hallettsville

PUNTER
1 Andrew Steffek   12   Sacred Heart Catholic School-Hallettsville


